County
Albany
Albany
Albany
Bronx
Broome
Broome
Cayuga
Chenango
Delaware
Dutchess
Dutchess
Dutchess
Erie
Erie
Erie
Livingston
Madison
Monroe
Monroe
Monroe
Nassau
Niagara
Niagara
Oneida
Oneida
Onondaga
Onondaga
Onondaga
Ontario
Ontario
Orange
Orleans
Richmond
Rockland
Rockland
Rockland
Saratoga
Saratoga
Saratoga
Schenectady
Schenectady
Steuben
Suffolk
Suffolk
Suffolk
Suffolk
Suffolk
Tompkins
Washington
Washington
Wayne
Wayne
Wayne
Westchester
Westchester
Westchester
Wyoming
Wyoming

Waste Type
Yard Trimmings
Yard Trimmings
Yard Trimmings
Yard Trimmings

Biosolids
Biosolids
Biosolids
Biosolids
MSW/Biosolids
Biosolids
Food/Yard/Manure
Yard Trimmings
Biosolids
Yard Trimmings
Yard Trimmings
Biosolids
Biosolids
Biosolids
Yard Trimmings
Yard Trimmings
Yard Trimmings
Biosolids
Biosolids
Biosolids
Yard Trimmings
Biosolids
Food/Yard trim.
Food/Yard trim.
Biosolids
Biosolids
Yard Trimmings
Biosolids
Yard Trimmings
Biosolids
Yard Trimmings
Yard Trimmings
Yard Trimmings
Yard Trimmings
Yard Trimmings
Yard Trimmings
Yard Trimmings
Biosolids
Yard Trimmings
Yard Trimmings
Yard Trimmings
Yard Trimmings
Yard Trimmings
Food/Yard/Manure
Biosolids
Food/Paper waste
Biosolids
Biosolids
Yard Trimmings
Biosolids
Yard Trimmings
Yard Trimmings
Biosolids
Biosolids

Est. Quantity
38,000 cu yd/yr
86,000 cu yd/yr
44,000 cu yd/yr
22,000 cu yd/yr

86 dry tons/yr
500 dry tons/yr

50 dry tons/yr

25 dry tons/yr
30,800 tons/year
250 dry tons/yr
23,200 cu yd/yr

6,000 cu yd/yr
226 dry tons/yr
71,700 cu yd/yr
34,600 cu yd/yr

60 dry tons/yr

70 dry tons/yr
128 dry tons/yr
30,100 cu yd/yr
20,300 cu yd/yr
21,000 cu yd/yr
786 dry tons/yr
293 dry tons/yr

13 dry tons/yr
60,000 cu yd/yr

52 dry tons/yr

900 tons/yr
64,000 cu yd/yr

47 dry tons/yr

63 dry tons/yr
19,000 cu yd/yr

75 dry tons/yr
50,000 cu yd/yr
5,600 dry tons/yr
38,000 cu yd/yr
230,000 cu yd/yr
15,000 cu yd/yr
49,000 cu yd/yr
60,000 cu yd/yr
15,000 cu yd/yr
56,400 cu yd/yr

633 dry tons/year
84,000 cu yd/yr
120,000 cu yd/yr
18,000 cu yd/yr
340,000 cu yd/yr
59,000 cu yd/yr

7,000 tons/yr
500 dry tons/yr
64,000 cu yd/yr
100 dry tons/yr

47 dry tons/yr
93,000 cu yd/yr
237 dry tons/yr
18,000 cu yd/yr
21,200 cu yd/yr

50 dry tons/yr
170 dry tons/yr

NEW YORK STATE DEPARTMENT OF ENVIRONMENTAL CONSERVATION

Part 360 Permitted Composting Facilities

Facility Name
Albany (C)
Bethlehem (T)
Colonie (T)
Soundview Park
Chenango (T)
Endicott (V)
Weedsport (V)
Greene (V)
Delaware Co Co-Composting
Tri-Municipal Sewage
McEnroe Organic Farm
West Hook sand and Gravel
Gowanda (V)
Amherst (T)
Orchard Park (T)

Mt. Morris (V)
Madison County
Webster (V)
Brighton (T)
Greece (T)
Garden City (V)
Lockport (C)
Newfane (T)
Waterville
Oneida-Herkimer SWMA
Marcellus (V)

Toad Hollow Farms
Amboy Compost Site
Clifton Springs (V)
Manchester-Shortsville
Organic Renewal LLC
Medina (V)

NYC Department of Sanitation
Rockland County CoCompost
French Farms
Rockland County(Clarkstown)
Hiram Hollow Compost
Saratoga Springs (C)
Clifton Park (T)
Rotterdam (T)
Schenectady County
Leo Dickson & Sons
East Hampton
Manorville
Holtsville Park
Islip (T)
Southold (T)
Cayuga Compost
Washington County SD |1
CTI Agri-Cycle
Ontario (T)

Sodus (V)

Waste Mgt - High Acres
Yorktown (T)
Bedford (T)

Mount Pleasant (T)
Arcade (V)

Attica (V)

Address
One Connors Blvd
445 Delaware Ave
Memorial Town Hall
NYCDOS - 125 Worth Street
1137 Front St
1009 E. Main St
8892 South St
PO Box 207 49 Genesee St
PO Box 311
PO Box 859
194 Coleman Station Rd
PO Box 16
27 E Main St
1100 North Forest Rd
4925 South Buffalo Rd
117 Main St
Rte 13 North PO Box 457
28 West Main St
2300 ElImwood Ave
647 Long Pond Rd
351 Stewart Ave
One Locks Plaza/Municipal Bldg
2896 Transit Rd
122 Barton Ave
1600 Genesee St
6 Slocombe Ave
9505 Tanmerr
6296 Airport Rd
1 West Main St
Box 188 8 Clifton St
117A Route 303
600 Main St
51 Chambers St Room 830
400 Torne Valley Rd
117A Route 303
117A Route 303
P.O. Box 866
City Hall
Town Hall Plaza
Town Hall Vinewood Ave
24 Hetcheltown Rd
5226 Bonny Hill Rd
260 Springs Fireplace
One Independence Hill
One Independence Hill
401 Main St
PO Box 962
3225 Agard Rd
17 Cortland St
95 State St - Ste 812
1850 Ridge Rd
14-16 Mill St
425 Perinton Pkwy
363 Underhill Rd
321 Bedford Road
1 Town Hall Plaza
17 Church St
Village Hall 9 Water St

City/Town
Albany
Delmar

Newtonville

New York
Binghamton
Endicott

Weedsport

Greene
Delhi
Wappingers Falls
Millerton
Cross River
Gowanda
Williamsville
Orchard Park
Mt. Morris
Cazenovia
Webster
Rochester
Rochester
Garden City
Lockport
Newfane
Waterville
Utica
Marcellus
Nedrow
Amboy
Clifton Springs

Manchester
Tappan
Medina

New York
Hillburn
Tappan
Tappan
Rutland

Saratoga Springs
Clifton Park
Schenectady
Glenville
Bath
East Hampton
Farmingville
Farmingville
Islip
Cutchogue
Trumansburg
Ft Edward
Springfield MA
Ontario
Sodus
Fairport
Yorktown Heights
Bedford Hills
Valhalla
Arcade
Attica

Zip Code

12204
12054
12128
10013
13905
13760
13166
13778
13753
12590
12546
10518
14070
14221
14127
14510
13035
14580
14618
14612
11530
14094
14108
13480
13502
13108
13120
13209
14432
14504
10983
14103
10007
10931
10983
10983
05702
12866
12065
12306
12302
14820
11937
11738
11738
11751
11935
14886
12828
01103
14519
14551
14450
10598
10507
10595
14009
14011

Contact
Willard Bruce
Gregg Sagendorph
Matthew McGarry
Robert Lange
Donald Benjamin
Tom Schofield
Ronald Spingler
Robert Nowalk
Susan Mclntyre
Michael Hopf
Ray McEnroe
John Gizzi
Michael Hutchinson
Paul Bowers
Michael R. Merritt
David Bryson
Mark Bourdeau
John Carnevale
Tim Keef
John Gauthier
Robert Mangan
Paula Sattelberg
Martin Enseleit
Louis Langone
James Biamonte
Adam Cummings
Bill Guptill
Greg Gelewski
Doug Fagner
Brian Romeiser
Beng Leong Ooi
Paul Novak
Robert Lange
Jason Fleury
Beng Leong Ooi
Beng Leong Ooi
Harold Barden
Albert Flick
Scott Earl
John Paolino
David Mosher
Philip Dickson
Paul Roth
Edward Hubbard
Edward Hubbard
Stuart Buckner
James Bunchuck
John Andersson
Joseph B. Brilling
Kenneth Foley
Scott Tozier
Phil Badman
Jeff Kocian
Sharon Robinson
Lee V. A. Roberts
Highway Dept.
Steve Burkett
Jay Stockholm

8/28/2013

Phone
518-432-1144
518-439-4955
518-783-6292
917-237-5656
607-648-4809
607-757-5305
315-834-6634
607-656-8358
607-746-2128
845-228-0460
518-789-3252
845-897-3316
716-532-5931
716-631-7154
716-667-6066
585-658-2910
315-655-2261
585-265-3770
585-784-5223
585-723-2376
516-465-4001
716-733-1612
716-778-7131
315-841-4445
315-733-1224
585-381-9250
315-469-4596
315-295-0734
315-462-9678
716-289-6018
845-398-1012
716-798-1790
917-237-5656
315-689-1937
845-398-1012
845-398-1012
802-775-0325
518-587-3550
518-371-0091
518-355-7575
518-399-6980
607-776-7997
631-286-8668
631-451-6224
631-451-6224
631-224-5654
631-734-7685
607-387-6826
518-747-6967
413-552-3688
315-524-2941
315-483-9821
585-223-6132
914-962-5722
914-666-4434
914-769-1045
585-492-1127
716-591-2595



